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PT 75 kansalliset ja AY-kisat

MK, La
 Mustonen Aleksi TIP-70  , Rating: 2228
 Mäkelä Jussi TIP-70  , Rating: 2093
 Pulkkinen Jyri KuPTS  , Rating: 2043
 Punnonen Petter KuPTS  , Rating: 1903
 Annunen Janne OPT-86  , Rating: 1867
 Kellow Barri MBF  , Rating: 1859
 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1847
 Järvinen Sami PT Espoo  , Rating: 1833
 Myllymäki Kim Halex  , Rating: 1832
 Kivelä Kimi TIP-70  , Rating: 1816
 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1815
 Holopainen Heikki JPT  , Rating: 1789
 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1742
 13kpl

M-2000, La
 Punnonen Petter KuPTS  , Rating: 1903
 Kellow Barri MBF  , Rating: 1859
 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1847
 Järvinen Sami PT Espoo  , Rating: 1833
 Myllymäki Kim Halex  , Rating: 1832
 Kivelä Kimi TIP-70  , Rating: 1816
 Holopainen Heikki JPT  , Rating: 1789
 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1742
 Halonen Markku Vire  , Rating: 1712
 Bäckman Mikael YPTS  , Rating: 1693
 Helin Jani PT 75  , Rating: 1627
 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1621
 Laine Aleksi Por-83  , Rating: 1603
 Vepsäläinen Jari KuPTS  , Rating: 1601
 Wagner Sauli UU  , Rating: 1590
 Pelkonen Henri Riemu  , Rating: 1529
 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1513
 Kadar Ildiko MBF  , Rating: 1487
 Kulju Juha KuPTS  , Rating: 1294
 19kpl

M-1800, La
 Ruokanen Toni Riemu  , Rating: 1755
 Löppönen Hannu BK  , Rating: 1743
 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1718
 Halonen Markku Vire  , Rating: 1712
 Bäckman Mikael YPTS  , Rating: 1693
 Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se  , Rating: 1660
 Helin Jani PT 75  , Rating: 1627
 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1621
 Laine Aleksi Por-83  , Rating: 1603
 Vepsäläinen Jari KuPTS  , Rating: 1601
 Wagner Sauli UU  , Rating: 1590
 Kelmendi Mergim TuPy  , Rating: 1581
 Pohjalahti Risto HäKi  , Rating: 1576
 Brander Richard BK  , Rating: 1565
 Pautamo Jarmo PT 75  , Rating: 1554
 Pelkonen Henri Riemu  , Rating: 1529
 Rantanen Ville HäKi  , Rating: 1515
 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1513
 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1505
 Miranda Laiho Juhani TuKa  , Rating: 1497
 Norrbo Peter KurVi  , Rating: 1493
 Kadar Ildiko MBF  , Rating: 1487
 Salmi Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1480
 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1470
 Tolvanen Hannu Stara  , Rating: 1456
 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1436
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 Toivola Jarmo YPTS  , Rating: 1435
 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1426
 Viertomanner Toni KuPTS  , Rating: 1409
 Harju Jani KoKu  , Rating: 1408
 Hella Lauri PT 75  , Rating: 1360
 31kpl

M-1600, La
 Wagner Sauli UU  , Rating: 1590
 Kelmendi Mergim TuPy  , Rating: 1581
 Brander Richard BK  , Rating: 1565
 Rantanen Ville HäKi  , Rating: 1515
 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1513
 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1505
 Miranda Laiho Juhani TuKa  , Rating: 1497
 Norrbo Peter KurVi  , Rating: 1493
 Kadar Ildiko MBF  , Rating: 1487
 Salmi Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1480
 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1477
 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1470
 Tolvanen Hannu Stara  , Rating: 1456
 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1436
 Toivola Jarmo YPTS  , Rating: 1435
 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1426
 Viertomanner Toni KuPTS  , Rating: 1409
 Harju Jani KoKu  , Rating: 1408
 Kinnunen Vili TIP-70  , Rating: 1399
 Hiltunen Terho KuPTS  , Rating: 1390
 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1379
 Parkkinen Aleksi TuPy  , Rating: 1375
 Honkavaara Oskari YNM  , Rating: 1364
 Hella Lauri PT 75  , Rating: 1360
 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1360
 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1339
 Akkanen Timo Stara  , Rating: 1317
 Andersson Riku LeVi  , Rating: 1316
 Mäkelä Jan PT 75  , Rating: 1315
 Niskanen Pauliina HäKi  , Rating: 1304
 Kulju Juha KuPTS  , Rating: 1294
 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1291
 Jukkala Juha-Pekka HarSpo  , Rating: 1278
 Jokiranta Kari SeSi  , Rating: 1274
 Pörn Christoffer Halex  , Rating: 1273
 Sellberg Lena Atlas  , Rating: 1250
 Sundkvist Mikael Halex  , Rating: 1230
 Määttälä Toivo YPTS  , Rating: 1226
 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1224
 Salmi Juha IPT-94  , Rating: 1213
 Ågren Janina OPT-86  , Rating: 1210
 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1209
 Åman Jarno HarSpo  , Rating: 1182
 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 1177
 Polin Maksim LrTU  , Rating: 1174
 Meinander Juha MBF  , Rating: 1156
 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1119
 Söderström Markus HarSpo  , Rating: 0
 48kpl

M-1400, La
 Kinnunen Vili TIP-70  , Rating: 1399
 Hiltunen Terho KuPTS  , Rating: 1390
 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1379
 Parkkinen Aleksi TuPy  , Rating: 1375
 Honkavaara Oskari YNM  , Rating: 1364
 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1360
 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1339
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 Myllykangas Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1330
 Akkanen Timo Stara  , Rating: 1317
 Andersson Riku LeVi  , Rating: 1316
 Mäkelä Jan PT 75  , Rating: 1315
 Niskanen Pauliina HäKi  , Rating: 1304
 Kulju Juha KuPTS  , Rating: 1294
 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1291
 Jukkala Juha-Pekka HarSpo  , Rating: 1278
 Jokiranta Kari SeSi  , Rating: 1274
 Pörn Christoffer Halex  , Rating: 1273
 Sellberg Lena Atlas  , Rating: 1250
 Taavela Petri Por-83  , Rating: 1237
 Kuuri-Riutta Konsta Por-83  , Rating: 1237
 Sundkvist Mikael Halex  , Rating: 1230
 Määttälä Toivo YPTS  , Rating: 1226
 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1224
 Salmi Juha IPT-94  , Rating: 1213
 Ågren Janina OPT-86  , Rating: 1210
 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1209
 Åman Jarno HarSpo  , Rating: 1182
 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 1177
 Polin Maksim LrTU  , Rating: 1174
 Merto Timo PT 75  , Rating: 1170
 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1164
 Meinander Juha MBF  , Rating: 1156
 Kerttula Yrjö PT 75  , Rating: 1151
 Luukkainen Arto Star  , Rating: 1143
 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1119
 Hynönen Elias LrTU  , Rating: 1108
 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1092
 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 1091
 Hauhia Jorma Pa-Po  , Rating: 1090
 Vesaluoma Jari KePts  , Rating: 1068
 Akkanen Esko KoKa  , Rating: 1067
 Saarinen Mikko TuPy  , Rating: 1063
 Henttinen Erkki KoKa  , Rating: 1059
 Aho Seppo Por-83  , Rating: 1036
 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1033
 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 1025
 Mäkelä Mika SeSi  , Rating: 1009
 Hella Matteo TIP-70  , Rating: 967
 Suopanki Kati YNM  , Rating: 957
 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 844
 Välimäki Topi SeSi  , Rating: 614
 Söderström Markus HarSpo  , Rating: 0
 52kpl

Rating-1200, La
 Merto Timo PT 75  , Rating: 1170
 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1164
 Kerttula Yrjö PT 75  , Rating: 1151
 Luukkainen Arto Star  , Rating: 1143
 Filen Jukka HäKi  , Rating: 1142
 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1127
 Hynönen Elias LrTU  , Rating: 1108
 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1092
 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 1091
 Hauhia Jorma Pa-Po  , Rating: 1090
 Vesaluoma Jari KePts  , Rating: 1068
 Akkanen Esko KoKa  , Rating: 1067
 Saarinen Mikko TuPy  , Rating: 1063
 Henttinen Erkki KoKa  , Rating: 1059
 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1041
 Aho Seppo Por-83  , Rating: 1036
 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1033
 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 1025
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 Mäkelä Mika SeSi  , Rating: 1009
 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 969
 Hella Matteo TIP-70  , Rating: 967
 Suopanki Kati YNM  , Rating: 957
 Halttunen Nils-Erik PT 75  , Rating: 901
 Peuranen Raimo HäKi  , Rating: 873
 Ikonen Heikki PT 75  , Rating: 864
 Majava Hannu PT 75  , Rating: 845
 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 844
 Pautamo Ellen PT 75  , Rating: 815
 Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86  , Rating: 791
 Chen Fangda PT 75  , Rating: 752
 Välimäki Topi SeSi  , Rating: 614
 Arponen Sampo PT 75  , Rating: 0
 Pöysäri Juuso PT 75  , Rating: 0
 Pring Matias PT 75  , Rating: 0
 34kpl

Juniori-rating, La
 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1815
 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1505
 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1477
 Kuuri-Riutta Konsta Por-83  , Rating: 1237
 Polin Maksim LrTU  , Rating: 1174
 Hynönen Elias LrTU  , Rating: 1108
 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 1091
 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1041
 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 1025
 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 969
 Halttunen Nils-Erik PT 75  , Rating: 901
 Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86  , Rating: 791
 Chen Fangda PT 75  , Rating: 752
 Välimäki Topi SeSi  , Rating: 614
 Arponen Sampo PT 75  , Rating: 0
 Pöysäri Juuso PT 75  , Rating: 0
 Pring Matias PT 75  , Rating: 0
 17kpl

MK-AY, 
 Annunen Janne OPT-86  , Rating: 1867
 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1742
 Halonen Markku Vire  , Rating: 1712
 3kpl

Rating, 
 Annunen Janne OPT-86  , Rating: 1867
 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1847
 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1742
 Halonen Markku Vire  , Rating: 1712
 Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se  , Rating: 1660
 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1621
 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1477
 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1470
 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1436
 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1426
 Harju Jani KoKu  , Rating: 1408
 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1379
 Honkavaara Oskari YNM  , Rating: 1364
 Häkkinen Marko SS  , Rating: 1360
 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1339
 Mäkelä Jan PT 75  , Rating: 1315
 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1291
 Pörn Christoffer Halex  , Rating: 1273
 Sellberg Lena Atlas  , Rating: 1250
 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1224
 Ågren Janina OPT-86  , Rating: 1210
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 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1209
 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 1177
 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1119
 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 1091
 Hauhia Jorma Pa-Po  , Rating: 1090
 Akkanen Esko KoKa  , Rating: 1067
 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1033
 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 969
 Suopanki Kati YNM  , Rating: 957
 Koivisto Kimmo SS  , Rating: 920
 Halttunen Nils-Erik PT 75  , Rating: 901
 Majava Hannu PT 75  , Rating: 845
 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 844
 Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86  , Rating: 791
 Chen Fangda PT 75  , Rating: 752
 Arponen Sampo PT 75  , Rating: 0
 37kpl

M-1750-AY, 
 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1718
 Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se  , Rating: 1660
 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1339
 3kpl

M-1500-AY, 
 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1470
 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1436
 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1426
 Harju Jani KoKu  , Rating: 1408
 Honkavaara Oskari YNM  , Rating: 1364
 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1360
 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1339
 Myllykangas Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1330
 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1291
 Pörn Christoffer Halex  , Rating: 1273
 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1224
 Vesaluoma Jari KePts  , Rating: 1068
 12kpl

M-1250-AY, 
 Salmi Juha IPT-94  , Rating: 1213
 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1209
 Merto Timo PT 75  , Rating: 1170
 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1127
 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1092
 Hauhia Jorma Pa-Po  , Rating: 1090
 Vesaluoma Jari KePts  , Rating: 1068
 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1033
 Suopanki Kati YNM  , Rating: 957
 Peuranen Raimo HäKi  , Rating: 873
 10kpl

NK, 
 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1436
 Sellberg Lena Atlas  , Rating: 1250
 Ågren Janina OPT-86  , Rating: 1210
 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 1177
 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 969
 Suopanki Kati YNM  , Rating: 957
 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 844
 Pautamo Ellen PT 75  , Rating: 815
 Kauppinen Juulia OPT-86  , Rating: 791
 9kpl

M50-AY, 
 Annunen Janne OPT-86  , Rating: 1867
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 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1718
 Luttunen Juhani Nu-Se  , Rating: 1660
 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1360
 Merto Timo PT 75  , Rating: 1170
 5kpl

M50-1500-AY, 
 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1470
 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1426
 Vattulainen Petteri TIP-70  , Rating: 1378
 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1360
 Häkkinen Marko SS  , Rating: 1360
 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1224
 Salmi Juha IPT-94  , Rating: 1213
 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1209
 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1092
 Hauhia Jorma Pa-Po  , Rating: 1090
 Vesaluoma Jari KePts  , Rating: 1068
 11kpl
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